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Atviras Lietuvos meistrų plaukimo čempionatas
Druskininkai, 2/12/2023

Event 2 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
12/2/2023 - 18:00 Results
Points: DSV Masters 22

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. Vedestas, ŠEFLERIS 72 Kauno Takas 27.95 882
2. Eugenijus, RAKITINAS 80 Aukštaitijos PTA 26.77 827

LR vyrų 40-44 m

3. Tadas, LEVERIS 94 PK Šilainiai 25.61 792
4. Edgaras, ŠTURA 88 Vilniaus Poseidonas 26.36 720
5. Pavel, PROTAŠČIUK 79 Kauno Takas 28.34 697
6. Eduards, ŠARKOVSKIS 70 Rezeknes SP 31.05 643
7. Ilmaras, RAŠYTINIS 83 Plaukiam 29.27 632
8. Artūras, ŠTURA 92 Vilniaus Poseidonas 27.08 602
9. Irmantas, VERNICKAS 93 Marlinas 27.10 601

10. Gerardas, ALKSNYS 75 Klaipėdos PK 30.45 599
11. Merūnas, GARBATAVIČIUS 84 PK Šilainiai 28.57 565
12. Arvydas, BURINSKAS 69 Kauno Takas 33.05 533
13. Artūras, MARINIČIUS 80 PK Šilainiai 31.37 514
14. Eimantas, SKALANDIS 91 Armada Šiauliai 28.70 506
15. Vincentas, DZIDOLIKAS 96 SM Nemunas 29.91 497
16. Audrius, BIRUTIS 72 Kauno Takas 34.21 481
17. Atis, VERDENHOFS 85 SK Delfins 30.52 464
18. Vilius, JOGMINAS 95 PA Banga 32.12 401
19. Renaldas, RATKUS 88 Kauno Takas 32.17 396
20. Paulius, SVILIS 89 PA Banga 32.15 359
21. Vaidotas, POŠKUS 94 PA Banga 33.83 343
22. Aidas, JOKŪBAITIS 87 Olimpo pradžia 36.79 264
23. Zigmas, SATKEVIČIUS 93 PA Banga 36.50 246
24. Aksels, KOLZLOVSKIS 95 Latvia 39.49 216
25. Povilas, RAGAIŠIS 93 PA Banga 48.77 103

25 - 29 years

1. Tadas, LEVERIS 94 PK Šilainiai 25.61 792
2. Vincentas, DZIDOLIKAS 96 SM Nemunas 29.91 497
3. Vilius, JOGMINAS 95 PA Banga 32.12 401
4. Vaidotas, POŠKUS 94 PA Banga 33.83 343
5. Aksels, KOLZLOVSKIS 95 Latvia 39.49 216

30 - 34 years

1. Artūras, ŠTURA 92 Vilniaus Poseidonas 27.08 602
2. Irmantas, VERNICKAS 93 Marlinas 27.10 601
3. Eimantas, SKALANDIS 91 Armada Šiauliai 28.70 506
4. Paulius, SVILIS 89 PA Banga 32.15 359
5. Zigmas, SATKEVIČIUS 93 PA Banga 36.50 246
6. Povilas, RAGAIŠIS 93 PA Banga 48.77 103
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Event 2, Men, 50m Butterfly

35 - 39 years

1. Edgaras, ŠTURA 88 Vilniaus Poseidonas 26.36 720
2. Merūnas, GARBATAVIČIUS 84 PK Šilainiai 28.57 565
3. Atis, VERDENHOFS 85 SK Delfins 30.52 464
4. Renaldas, RATKUS 88 Kauno Takas 32.17 396
5. Aidas, JOKŪBAITIS 87 Olimpo pradžia 36.79 264

40 - 44 years

1. Eugenijus, RAKITINAS 80 Aukštaitijos PTA 26.77 827
LR vyrų 40-44 m

2. Pavel, PROTAŠČIUK 79 Kauno Takas 28.34 697
3. Ilmaras, RAŠYTINIS 83 Plaukiam 29.27 632
4. Artūras, MARINIČIUS 80 PK Šilainiai 31.37 514

45 - 49 years

1. Gerardas, ALKSNYS 75 Klaipėdos PK 30.45 599

50 - 54 years

1. Vedestas, ŠEFLERIS 72 Kauno Takas 27.95 882
2. Eduards, ŠARKOVSKIS 70 Rezeknes SP 31.05 643
3. Arvydas, BURINSKAS 69 Kauno Takas 33.05 533
4. Audrius, BIRUTIS 72 Kauno Takas 34.21 481


